
Fees
Tuition fees

Minimum study period is one term (typically 10 
study weeks). Fees listed below cover tuition fees, 
including English language tuition and enrolment  
in enrichment activities. 

Homestay fee

Service fees

2025 Annual Fee Weekly Fee

Primary School (Prep – Year 6) AU $14,200 AU $390 per week

Junior High School (Year 7 – 10) AU $13,800 AU $370 per week

Senior High School (Year 11 – 12) AU $14,900 AU $430 per week

2025 Non-parent guardian 
managed accommodation Homestay management Homestay fee 

(Year 9 – 12)

 
Accommodation Visit Fee AU $200 per annum AU $340 per week

excursions are extra.

Contact info@geti.tas.gov.au for more information. 

Service fees cover annual administration fee for 
application and school placement and student 
arrival support.

Administration fee AU $75 per term
AU $300 per year

Arrival support fee arrival support fee

 
 

Overseas Student Health Cover 
 (OSHC) 

Monthly AU $63 (approximately)

Annually AU $730 (approximately)

HOBART

Hobart to Launceston: 
2.5 hours

Sydney to Hobart or 
Launceston: 2 hours
Melbourne to Hobart  
or Launceston: 1 hour


